uuuuuuuuuuu

RFP 23-013

3840 Hulen 4th Floor IT Remodel
Thursday, 03/23/2023

VenooR | IMELOBAT | gy
Specs/Requirements Awarded
Original with copies Yes Yes Yes Yes
HUB: Yes/No No No No Yes - African American
Insurance and W-9 Yes Yes Yes Yes
Acknowledgement Yes Yes Yes Yes
Attachments A, C, D, & E ACD,E ACD,E ACD,E AD,E
Demo $2,999.00 $2,098.00 $1,250.00
Labor $16,196.00 $22,040.05 $19,246.00
Material $8,960.00 $9,445.74 $18,270.00
Overhead $4,096.00 $1,995.09 $3,877.00
Profit $9,556.00 $2,793.12 $4,264.00
Disposal Fee $1,500.00 $2,000.00
Optional Items $5,500.00 $3,700.00 $4,864.00
Total Job cost $112,008.06 $45,507.00 $44,736.00 $48,907.00
Start date TBD TBD 10 Day from PO Immediately
Duration of Project. TBD 20 days 30 days 50 days

Opened by:
NEXT LOW: "Bid Tabulation Statement"
LOW: All bids submitted for the designated project are reflected on this bid tab sheet. However, the listing of a bid on this sheet should not be
SAVINGS: construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid or as any indication that MHMR accepts such bid as responsive. MHMR
will make a determination as to the responsiveness of bids submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, MHMR Tarrant
AWARD DATE: guidelines, and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The Agency

https://wechangelives.sharepoint.com/sites/Purc R4 AE SRS B RUAASE HROB RYETS @3 A8 SNBSS AGRATAURY FJBY 1 7IRUAsIges e Wil §03Hable TaLIsPaa PR PhHAlR ed TR ue0dr



